
Year 10 Exam Timetable 2022 
 

 

Week Commencing 27th June Week B 

Date Lessons 1 & 2 Lessons 3 & 4 

Monday 27th Maths paper 1 English Language 

Tuesday 28th  College taster day 

Wednesday 29th  Statistics, child 
development & care 

English Literature 

Thursday 30th  Sports day 

Friday 1st July Biology French and Spanish 
writing 

 

Week Commencing 4th July Week A 

Date Lessons 1 & 2 Lessons 3 & 4 

Monday 4th July History and 
Geography 

French and Spanish 
reading and listening 

Tuesday 5th July English Language 2 Maths paper 2 

Wednesday 6th July Computer science, 
Creative Imedia,  

Chemistry paper 1 

Thursday 7th July Statistics  

Drama practical exam all day 
Friday 8th July INSET DAY 

 

Week Commencing 11th July Week B 

Date AM Lessons 1&2 Lessons 3&4 

Monday 11th July Maths paper 3 Physics paper 1 

Tuesday 12th July Photography 
MFL Speaking 

Photography 
MFL Speaking 

Wednesday 13th July MFL Speaking MFL Speaking 

Thursday 14th July Art 
MFL Speaking 

Art 
MFL Speaking 

Friday 15th July MFL Speaking MFL Speaking 

 


